Discrete Plug-In Timing Relays – Series STA Specification Grade Tab-Type Precision
♦ On-Delay, Off-Delay, Interval and
Accumulating On-Delay operating modes
♦ Timing from 0.1 sec to 48 hours
♦ Two LEDs
♦ Tab-type plug-in terminals save space
Fixed time or knob adjust Fixed time or knob adjust
External potentiometer

DESIGN FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Timing Range
A - .1 to 3 sec.
B - .5 to 15 sec.
C - 1 to 30 sec.
D - 2 to 60 sec.
E - 4 to 120 sec.
F - 6 to 180 sec.
G - 10 to 300 sec.
I - 2 to 60 min.
J - 1 to 6 hrs.
K - 6 to 180 cyc.
L - .33 to 10 min.
M- .5 to 15 min.
N - 1 to 30 min.
R - 2 to 48 hrs.
Timing Adjustment
XA - Knob Adjust
XD - External
Potentiometer or
Resistor
(Operating Modes
1 & 3 only)
XF - Fixed Times
(Specify time
delay in sec.)
Example:
XF9.000=9 sec.
XF99.00=99 sec.
XF999.0=999 sec.
XF1000=1000 sec.
Series STA
Tab-Type
Timer
Mounting
RX - 11 pin tab-type
header (Order UL
Recognized socket
separately – Cat. No.
BDT11SS)
Operating Mode
01 - On-Delay
02 - Off-Delay
03 - Interval
09 - Accumulating
On-Delay
Output
2X - DPDT
Relay
Status Indication
S - Control & Output
indicator lamps
X - No indicator lamps
Operating
Voltage
(+10%, -15%)
A - 120 VAC /
125 VDC
E - 24 VAC /  24
VDC
F - 48 VAC / 48
VDC
Q - 12 VDC
XAAAS2X01RXSTA
Note:  All "X's" must be included to form a complete catalog number.